
 2015-2016 Brighton Bulldogs Wrestling Food Schedule- Tournaments Only 

Food/Drink 
Item  

Requested 
(Please plan enough for 14 
wrestlers and 2-3 coaches) 

 
Saturday, 

December 12 

 
Saturday, 

December 19 

 
Saturday, 
January 2 

 
Saturday, 
January 9 

 
Saturday,  
February 6 

 
Saturday, 

February 13 

 
Saturday, 

February 20 

 

Sandwiches 
Homemade Subs 

Sloppy Joes 
Wraps 

 

140 lbs. 
145 lbs.  
152 lbs. 

 

 

125 lbs. 
130 lbs. 
135 lbs. 

 

215 lbs. 
HWT. 

103 lbs. 

 

152 lbs. 
160 lbs. 
171 lbs.  

 

103 lbs. 
112 lbs.  
119 lbs. 

 

215 lbs. 
HWT. 

103 lbs. 

 
 

TBD 

 

Pasta 
Mostaccioli 

Chicken Pasta Salad 
 

 
160 lbs. 
171 lbs. 

 
140 lbs. 
145 lbs. 

 
112 lbs. 
119 lbs. 

 
189 lbs. 
215 lbs. 

 
125 lbs. 
130 lbs. 

 
112 lbs. 
119 lbs. 

 
 

TBD 

 

Bagels 
1 dozen “Panera” type 

bagels and Cream 
Cheese (no pastries) 

 
189 lbs. 

 

 
152 lbs. 

 
125 lbs. 

 

 
HWT. 

 
135 lbs. 

 

 
125 lbs. 

 

 
TBD 

 

Fruit 
Apples, Bananas, 

Orange Slices, Grapes, 
etc. 

 
215lbs. 

 
160 lbs. 

 
130 lbs. 

 
103 lbs. 

 
140 lbs. 

 
130 lbs. 

 
TBD 

 

Veggies 
Carrots, Cucumbers, 
Green Peppers, etc. 

Best if “pre-cut” 

 
HWT. 

 
171 lbs. 

 
135 lbs. 

 
112 lbs. 

 
145 lbs. 

 
135 lbs. 

 
TBD 

 

Snacks 
Peanuts, Almonds, Dried 
Fruit, Rice Krispy Treats, 
Cookies, Brownies, etc. 

 
103 lbs. 
112 lbs. 

 
189 lbs. 
215 lbs. 

 
140 lbs. 
145 lbs. 

 
119 lbs. 
125 lbs. 

 
 152 lbs. 

160 lbs. 

 
140 lbs. 
145 lbs. 

 
TBD 

 

Bars 
Nutri-Grain, Protein Bars, 

Granola Bars, etc. 
Healthy Type Snack 

        
       119 lbs.  

 
HWT. 

 

 
152 lbs. 

 
130 lbs. 

 
171 lbs.  

 
152 lbs. 

 
TBD 

 
Water 

Two Cases of Water 

 

      125 lbs.  
130 lbs. 

       135 lbs  
 

 

103 lbs. 
112 lbs. 
119 lbs. 

 

160 lbs. 
171 lbs. 
189 lbs. 

 

135 lbs. 
140 lbs. 
145 lbs. 

 

189 lbs.   
215 lbs. 

HWT. 

 

160 lbs. 
171 lbs. 
189 lbs. 

 
 

TBD 



 

2015-2016 Brighton Bulldogs Wrestling Team Dinners 
Team dinners will be held immediately following Friday weigh-ins on the following dates.   

Please look for an email with details on how to help make these dinners a success! 

 

 

Date Time Location 
December 11, 2015 4:00 BHS-TBD 
December 18, 2015 4:00 BHS-TBD 

 4:00 BHS-TBD 

 4:00 BHS-TBD 

 4:00 BHS-TBD 
 


