2015-2016 Brighton Bulldogs Wrestling Food Schedule- Tournaments Only

Food/Drink Item Requested (Please plan enough for 14 wrestlers and 2-3 coaches)	Saturday, December 12	Saturday, December 19	Saturday, January 2	Saturday, January 9	Saturday, February 6	Saturday, February 13	Saturday, February 20
Sandwiches Homemade Subs Sloppy Joes Wraps	1 40 lbs. 1 45 lbs. 1 52 lbs.	125 lbs. 130 lbs. 135 lbs.	215 lbs. HWT. 103 lbs.	152 lbs. 160 lbs. 171 lbs.	103 lbs. 112 lbs. 119 lbs.	215 lbs. HWT. 103 lbs.	TBD
Pasta Mostaccioli Chicken Pasta Salad	160 lbs. 171 lbs.	140 lbs. 145 lbs.	112 lbs. 119 lbs.	189 lbs. 215 lbs.	125 lbs. 130 lbs.	112 lbs. 119 lbs.	TBD
Bagels 1 dozen "Panera" type bagels and Cream Cheese (no pastries)	189 lbs.	152 lbs.	125 lbs.	HWT.	135 lbs.	125 lbs.	TBD
Fruit Apples, Bananas, Orange Slices, Grapes, etc.	215lbs.	160 lbs.	130 lbs.	103 lbs.	140 lbs.	130 lbs.	TBD
Veggies Carrots, Cucumbers, Green Peppers, etc. Best if "pre-cut"	HWT.	171 lbs.	135 lbs.	112 lbs.	145 lbs.	135 lbs.	TBD
Snacks Peanuts, Almonds, Dried Fruit, Rice Krispy Treats, Cookies, Brownies, etc.	103 lbs. 112 lbs.	189 lbs. 215 lbs.	140 lbs. 145 lbs.	119 lbs. 125 lbs.	152 lbs. 160 lbs.	140 lbs. 145 lbs.	TBD
Bars Nutri-Grain, Protein Bars, Granola Bars, etc. Healthy Type Snack	119 lbs.	HWT.	152 lbs.	130 lbs.	171 lbs.	152 lbs.	TBD
Water Two Cases of Water	125 lbs. 130 lbs. 135 lbs	103 lbs. 112 lbs. 119 lbs.	160 lbs. 171 lbs. 189 lbs.	135 lbs. 140 lbs. 145 lbs.	189 lbs. 215 lbs. HWT.	160 lbs. 171 lbs. 189 lbs.	TBD

2015-2016 Brighton Bulldogs Wrestling Team Dinners

Team dinners will be held immediately following Friday weigh-ins on the following dates. Please look for an email with details on how to help make these dinners a success!

Date	Time	Location
December 11, 2015	4:00	BHS-TBD
December 18, 2015	4:00	BHS-TBD
	4:00	BHS-TBD
	4:00	BHS-TBD
	4:00	BHS-TBD